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2026-2027 Holiday Calendar 
for Classified Professionals and 
Administrative/Confidential Staff 

 
 
 
Independence Day Thursday  July 2, 2026 
 
Labor Day Monday  September 7, 2026 
 
Veterans Day Wednesday  November 11, 2026 
 
Thanksgiving Recess  Thursday & Friday  November 26 & 27, 2026 
 
Fall Recess Monday thru Friday  December 21, 2026 thru 
   January 1, 2027 
 
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday  January 18, 2027 
 
Washington Day Monday  February 15, 2027 
 
Cesar Chavez Day Friday  March 26, 2027 
 
Memorial Day Monday  May 31, 2027 
 
Juneteenth Thursday  June 17, 2027 
 
 
 

 
PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING: 
 The 4/10 workweek for 2026 will be ten (10) weeks long. The 4/10 workweek will 

begin Monday, May 25, 2026, with the last week beginning Monday, July 27, 2026. 
 Weeks that contain a holiday (Memorial Day, Juneteenth, and Independence Day) 

will be 3/10 workweeks; full-time employees will work three 10-hour days the weeks 
of May 25, June 15, and June 29, 2026. 

 The college will resume the normal five-day, eight-hour workweek on Monday, 
August 3, 2026 


